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Nevada SRCL Approved Vendors 

Below is the current list of approved vendors for Striving Readers sub-grantees. The LEA’s currently writing for Striving Readers funds must include only products supplied by 

these vendors. Alternative vendors will not be considered until Striving Readers sub-grants are awarded.    

Vendor Name Vendor Contact Info URL Link 

AIHE 
Paul Sommers   
psommers@americaninstituteforhishtory.org 
856-803-1689 

www.americaninstituteforhistory.org 

American Reading Company  

 

Eric Ursich 
Eric.ursich@americanreading.com 
(702)483-0648 
 

www.americanreading.com  

Apple 
Matt Baker 
baker@apple.com 
512-674-6505 

www.apple.com  

Backbone Communications 

Steve Leitz 
steve@backbonecommunications.com 
1-800-480-3935 x 109 
 
Chloe Rhea Beauford       
chloe@backbonecommunications.com                  
1-800-480-3935 x 112 

www.backbonecommunications.com  

Cambium Learning 

Voyager Learning 
Karin Ekanger 
karin.ekanger@voyagerlearning.com  
702-260-4369 
 
Sopris Learning 
Jamae Martinez 
jamae.martinez@soprislearning.com  
520-867-8722 
 
Learning A−Z 
Cheryl Fritz 
cheryl.fritz@learninga-z.com  
866-889-3731 ext. 5021 
 
Kurzweil/IntelliTools 
Laurel Sarmento 
laurel.sarmento@cambiumtech.com 
800-547-6747 x 674  

Voyager Learning 
http://www.voyagerlearning.com/info/nevada/index.html  
 
 
 
Sopris Learning  
http://assets.soprislearning.com/newsletters/NVSR/index.html  
 
 
 
Learning A−Z 
www.learninga-z.com  
 
 
 
Kurzweil/IntelliTools 
www.kurzweiledu.com 
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Capstone Publishing 
Connie Ruyter 
c.ruyter@capstonepub.com 
800-747-4992 

www.capstonepub.com  

Catapult Learning 
Lyn McCullen 
610-506-0638 
888-841-8730 

 
catapultlearning.com 
 
 

College Board 
Shelly Harris 
sharris@collegeboard.org 
646-270-2506   

www.collegeboard.org  

Compass Learning 
Jeni Coldiron  
jcoldiron@compasslearning.com 
937-832-1801 

www.compasslearning.com  

CORE 
Ms. Linda Diamond 
ldiamond@corelearn.com  
510-540-4200 

www.corelearn.com  

Curriculum Associates 

 

Robin McMath, Sales Consultant 
Rmcmath@cainc.com 
Cell:   480-272-0491 
eFax: 800-787-7103 
 

Www.curriculumassociates.com 

Dell & Advanced Learning 
Partnerships 

James Austin 
James_Austin@Dell.com 
801-673-8107 

www.dell.com  

Developmental Studies 
Center 

Ginger Cook, Ph.D. 
ginger_cook@dvstu.org 
800-666-7270 

http://www.thedscway.org  

Edu2000 America 
Michael Liu  
mliu@education2000.com 
775-232-8585 

www.education2000.com 

Educators Publishing 
Service 

Amanda Galvin-Johnston 
Amanda.Galvin-Johnston@schoolspecialty.com 
800-225-5750 

www.epsbooks.com  

Follett Library Services 
Jennifer Skurski 
lsc@flr.follett.com 
888-511-5114   

www.titlewave.com 
 

Hatch 
Sandra Bush 
sbush@hatchearlychildhood.com 
800-624-7968 

http://www.hatchearlychildhood.com/ 
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Heinemann 

Carolyn Chapman 
702-659-1167 
Carolyn.chapman@cpchapman.com 
 

http://heinemann.com/ 
 

High Scope 
Gavin Haque 
ghaque@highscope.org 

http://www.highscope.org/ 

Houghton Miffin Harcourt 

Destination Reading
™, 

Earobics
®, 

Focus Forward, Intervention by Design
™, 

Pair-It Extreme
 

Soren Sofhauser 
soren.sofhauser@hmhpub.com 
574-344-9486 

 
Bridges to Literature , Holt McDougal Literature © 2012, Journeys, 
Splash Into Pre-K, Write Source

® 

Kathy Trapp  
kathy.trapp@hmhpub.com 
520-249-4072 
 
SkillsTutor

®
 

Bret Barben  
bret.barben@hmhpub.com 
435-703-3161 
 
Professional Development services from HMH’s The Leadership and 
Learning Center (The Center) 
Herb Miller  
hmiller@leadandlearn.com 
303-504-9312, ext. 220 

www.hmhpub.com  

istation 
James Guerra 
jaguerra@istation.com  
214-934-5537 

 
www.istation.com 
 

 
Kaplan Early Learning 
Company 

Kate Shelton 
kshelton@kaplanco.com 
336-766-7374 

 
http://www.kaplanco.com/ 
 

 
Lakeshore Learning  

Erin Caldwell 
lakeshore@lakeshorelearning.com 
800-421-5354 

www.lakeshorelearning.com 
 

Letters Alive 
Gene Warner  
gene.warner@logicalchoice.com 
530-409-0129 

http://Logicalchoice.com    

McGraw Hill 
Erin Rush 
SEG_customerservice@mcgraw-hill.com 
614-256-9718 

www.mheonline.com 
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Media-X 
Yvonne Day 
yday@media-x.com 
1-888-722-9990 ext. 104 

www.media-x.com 

Mind Play Educational 
Solutions 

mail@mindplay.com 
800-221-7911 

www.mindplay.com  

National Geographic 
Mera Evans 
mera.evans@cengage.com 
831-620-6295   

 
www.ngsp.com 
 

The National Council of 
Teachers of English 

 
Sheri Ellenberger 
SEllenberger@NCTE.ORG 
800-369-6283, ext. 3697 
 

http://www.ncte.org/ 
 

NWEA MAPS  
Patrick Dugan 
patrick.dugan@nwea.org 
503-624-1951 

www.nwea.org  

Okapi Educational 
Publishing 

Alice Burkart 
alicebukart@comcast.net 
888-873-2346 

www.myokapi.com  

PCI Education  
Tami Cook 
tcook@pcieduction.com 
800-594-4263  

www.pcieduction.com 

Pearson 

Anne Brown 
Anne.brown@pearson.com 
208-720-8866 
 
Marilyn Dondero Loop 
marilyn.loop@pearson.com 
800 435-3499 X8490 

www.Pearsonschool.com  

Renaissance Learning 
Cassandra Hansen 
Cassandra.Hansen@renlearn.com 
800-338-4204 

www.renlearn.com 
 

Save The Children 
kwagner@savechildren.org 
800-728-3843 

www.savethechildren.org  

Scholastic 

 

Barbara Job  
barbarajob@scholastic.com 
480-375-1525 
Ingrid Richstad 
IRichstad@scholastic.com 
916-960-9181 
Mary Beth Bohm 

www.scholastic.com  
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MBohm@scholastic.com 
800-387-1437 
Niki Bates 
nbates@scholastic.com 
702-565-3005 
 

School Specialty  
Kathy Kemp 
kathy.kemp@schoolspecialty.com 
702-436-2376 

www.schoolspecialty.com 

Scientific Learning 
Lisa Zarate  
lzarate@scilearn.com 
702-534-1228  

 
scilearn.com 
 

 
SMART Technologies 
Corporation 

Amy Lynch 
AmyLynch@smarttech.com 
310-944-2471  

 
www.smarttech.com  
 

Success For All 
Scott Hesel 
shesel@successforall.org 
410-616-2427 

 
www.successforall.org 
 

Teacher Created Materials 

 

Anne Kinney 
akinney@tcmpub.com 
800-858-7339 x324 
 

 
teachercreatedmaterials.com 

 

Teaching Strategies, Inc. 
Milena Deric Zarubica    
CustomerRelations@TeachingStrategies.com 
301-634-0818  

http://www.teachingstrategies.com/ 
 

Vantage Learning 
Scott Kramer  
skramer@vantage.com 
954-892-6814             

www.vantage.com  

Zaner-Bloser 
Jennifer Gotkin 
jennifer.gotkin@zaner-bloser.com 
702-743-1256  

www.zaner-bloser.com 
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